
Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

Basketball 

Girls: Ages 9+

Basketball 

Kids: Ages 6-8

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 9-11

Basketball League 

Youth 15+

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Boys: Ages 7-14

Open Gym

Volleyball

Brothers

Open Gym

Badminton

Brothers

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Adults 15+

Young Leaders 

Boys: Ages 7-12

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Boys: Ages 7-14

Basketball League 

Adults 30+

Basketball League 

Adults 30+

Basketball League 

Youth 15+

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Adults 15+

Open Gym

Volleyball

Brothers

Open Gym

Voleyball, 

Basketball

Sisters

Open Gym

Badminton

Sisters

Open Gym

Voleyball, 

Basketball

Sisters

Basketball 

Kids: Ages 6-8

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 9-11

Basketball 

Girls: Ages 9+

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 12-14

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 15+

Basketball 

Kids: Ages 6-8

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 9-11

Basketball 

Girls: Ages 9+

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 12-14

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 15+

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 12-14

Basketball 

Boys: Ages 15+

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Kids: Ages 3-6

Girls: Ages 7-14

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Kids: Ages 3-6

Girls: Ages 7-14

Basketball League 

Adults 30+

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Kids: Ages 3-6

Girls: Ages 7-14

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Boys: Ages 7-14

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Adults 15+

Basketball League 

Youth 15+

MAS Katy GYM Summer Schedule - June

Houston Quran 

Academy Summer 

School

Houston Quran 

Academy Summer 

School

Houston Quran 

Academy Summer 

School

Houston Quran 

Academy Summer 

School

Open Gym

Badminton

Brothers

Open Gym

Badminton

Brothers

Jummah Prayer


