

MAS Katy GYM Summer Schedule - June

	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
6:00 AM							
7:00 AM							
		Open Gym	Open Gym				
8:00 AM		Badminton	Badminton				
		Brothers	Brothers				
9:00 AM		-					
		n n					
10:00 AM							
		Brazilian Jiu Jitsu					
		Kids: Ages 3-6		-			
11:00 AM		Girls: Ages 7-14					
		Brazilian Jiu Jitsu	Backothall	Houston Quran	Houston Quran	Houston Quran	Houston Qura
12:00 PM		Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Boys: Ages 7-14	Basketball Kids: Ages 6-8	Academy Summer	Academy Summer	Academy Summer	Academy Sum
		Doys. Ages 7-14	Nus. Ages 0-0	School	School	School	School
		Brazilian Jiu Jitsu	Basketball				
1:00 PM		Adults 15+	Boys: Ages 9-11				
	••••						
2:00 PM			Basketball		Basketball		Basketball
	Jummah Prayer		Girls: Ages 9+		Kids: Ages 6-8		Kids: Ages 6-
2:00 DM	-						
3:00 PM			Basketball		Basketball		Basketball
			Boys: Ages 12-14		Boys: Ages 9-11		Boys: Ages 9-
4:00 PM				Provilion lin liter		Provilion lin liter	
			Basketball	Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Kids: Ages 3-6	Basketball	Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Kids: Ages 3-6	Basketball
		Open Gym	Boys: Ages 15+	Girls: Ages 7-14	Girls: Ages 9+	Girls: Ages 7-14	Girls: Ages 9
5:00 PM		Badminton					
5.00110		Sisters	Open Gym				
			Voleyball,	Brazilian Jiu Jitsu		Brazilian Jiu Jitsu	
6:00 PM			Basketball	Boys: Ages 7-14		Boys: Ages 7-14	
			Sisters		Basketball Boys: Ages 12-14		Basketball
					BOys. Ages 12-14		Boys: Ages 12-
7:00 PM	Open Gym		Vourselast		Desirate 1	Provident in the	Paula da di
	Voleyball,		Young Leaders	Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Adults 15+	Basketball Boys: Ages 15+	Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Adults 15+	Basketball Boys: Ages 15
	Basketball		Boys: Ages 7-12	Adults 15+	Boys: Ages 15+	Adults 15+	boys. Ages 1:
8:00 PM	Sisters						
9:00 PM		Basketball League	Basketball League	Basketball League		Open Gym	
	0	Youth 15+	Youth 15+	Youth 15+	0.000	Badminton	
	Open Gym Volleyball				Open Gym Volleyball	Brothers	
10:00 PM	Brothers				Volleyball Brothers		
		Basketball League	Basketball League	Basketball League	Liothers		
11:00 014		Adults 30+	Adults 30+	Adults 30+			
11:00 PM							
12:00 AM							
1:00 AM							
		1		1	1	1	